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zádveří
5,98 m2

tech.místnost
3,78 m2

koupelna
1,62 m2

pracovna
10,64 m2

ložnice
13,24 m2

pokoj
13,28 m2

obývací pokoj + kk
69,44 m2

terasa
30,21 m2

garážové stání
46,29 m2

chodba
10,76 m2

koupelna
6,98 m2

*

Tabulka místností 1.NP
Č.
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11

Název místnosti
zádveří
tech.místnost
chodba
koupelna
pracovna
koupelna
ložnice
pokoj
obývací pokoj + kk
terasa
garážové stání

Plocha (m2)
6,05
3,78

10,76
3,76

11,31
6,98

13,28
13,28
69,52
30,21
46,34

215,27 m2

Č. VÝKRESU

1.NP
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DATUM
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STUDIE SRUB

Srub JINDRA
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Č. VÝKRESU

1-4
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Srub JINDRA



GSPublisherEngine 0.0.100.100

24
0

2 
90

0
2 

23
4

65
0

6 300

1 000

6 
02

4

6 470 6 470 4 746

24
0

2 
90

0
1 

58
7

4 746 4 746

1 000 1 000
500

1 000

8 501

6 471
6 471

Č. VÝKRESU

A+B
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ŘEZ
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Č. VÝKRESU

1.  a 2.

04

DATUM

OBRÁZKY

2.11.2018
STUDIE ROUBENKA

Srub JINDRA


